
Can you find the 

accomodation on the website 

www.skiamade.com?

Destination Name of the accomodations Phone number E-Mail address skiamade.com

Bad Gastein Hotel Salzburger Hof +43(0)6434 20 370 hotel@salzburgerhof.com no

Bad Hofgastein Impulshotel Tirol +43(0)6432 6394 info@hotel-tirol.at yes

Bad Gastein Alpine Spa Hotel Haus Hirt +43(0)6434 27 970 info@haus-hirt.com yes

Bad Hofgastein Hotel Alte Post Bad Hofgastein +43(0)6432 6260 info@altepost-gastein.at yes

Bad Hofgastein Hotel Carinthia +43(0)6432 8374 info@hotel-carinthia.com yes

Bad Hofgastein Hotel St. Georg +43(0)6432 6100 info@stgeorg.com yes

Bad Hofgastein Hotel Völserhof +43(0)6432 8288 info@voelserhof.com yes

Bad Hofgastein Johannesbad Hotel Palace +43(0)6432 6715 palace@johannesbad-hotels.com yes

Bad Hofgastein Kurhotel Österreichischer Hof +43(0)6432 62 16 info@oehof.at no

Bad Hofgastein Kurparkhotel +43(0)6432 63 01 info@kurparkhotel.at no

Bad Hofgastein Kur- und Sporthotel Rauscher +43(0)6432 6412 info@hotel-rauscher.com yes

Dorfgastein Aktivhotel Gasteiner Einkehr +43(0)6433 7248 info@einkehr.com no

Dorfgastein Landhotel Römerhof +43(0)6433 7777 info@roemerhof.com yes

Dorfgastein Hauserbauer +43(0)6433 7339 info@hauserbauer.com yes

Dorfgastein Landhotel Untermüllnergut +43(0)6433 7434 info@untermuellnergut.com yes

Bad Gastein Das Regina Hotel +43(0)6434 21 610 welcome@dasregina.com yes

Bad Gastein Das Schider - Aparthotel +43(0)6434 93080801 nice@dasschider.at no

Dorfgastein Die Unterbergerin +43(0)6433 7077 info@dieunterbergerin.com yes

Dorfgastein Smart Hotel +43(0)6433 20000 office@smarthotel.at yes

Bad Gastein Residenz Gruber +43(0)6432 2739 booking@residenz-gruber.com yes

Dorfgastein Gasthof Walcher +43(0)6432 6707 info@gasthof-walcher.at yes

Bad Hofgastein Appartementhaus Gastein +43(0)6432 6217 info@appartementgastein.com yes

Bad Hofgastein Ferienhaus Schiwiese +43(0)6432 8424 info@ferienhaus-schiwiese.com yes

Dorfgastein Pension Posauner +43(0)6433 20070 info@pension-posauner.at yes
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